District Name

91. Albion Public Schools

92. Three Rivers Community Schools
93. Negaunee Public Schools

94. Keystone Academy

95. West Branch-Rose City Area Schools
96. Gobles Public School District

97. Grant Public School District

98. Caro Community Schools

99. Homer Community School District
100. Clinton Community Schools
Centreville Public Schools

Kent City Community Schools
Mason County Central Schools
Waterford School District

Gull Lake Community Schools
Kenowa Hills Public Schools
Saranac Community Schools
Hamilton Community Schools
Sandusky Community School District
Northview Public Schools

Paramount Charter Academy

North Branch Area Schools

Linden Community Schools

East Grand Rapids Public Schools
Allegan Public Schools

Whitehall District Schools

Bad Axe Public Schools

Thornapple Kellogg School District
Swan Valley School District

Bangor Township Schools

Pine River Area Schools

Belding Area School District

NICE Community School District
East Jackson Community Schools
Flat Rock Community Schools

St. Johns Public Schools

Colon Community School District
Quincy Community Schools
Grandville Public Schools

West Iron County Public Schools
Vandercook Lake Public Schools
Cedar Springs Public Schools
Bullock Creek School District

Sault Ste. Marie Area Schools
Croswell-Lexington Community Schools

Percent Retention, Kindergarten, Fall 10

22.22
22.14
22.14
22.12
22.09
22.09
21.94
21.88
21.88
21.88
21.88
21.85
21.80
21.73
21.69
21.69
21.65
21.62
21.62
21.46
21.36
21.35
21.21
21.00
21.00
20.81
20.69
20.59
20.59
20.43
20.43
20.42
20.20
20.16
20.11
20.09
20.00
19.69
19.56
19.48
19.33
19.28
19.16
19.14
19.10







