District Name	Percent Retention, Kindergarten, Fall 10
91. Albion Public Schools	22.22
92. Three Rivers Community Schools	22.14
93. Negaunee Public Schools	22.14
94. Keystone Academy	22.12
95. West Branch-Rose City Area Schools	22.09
96. Gobles Public School District	22.09
97. Grant Public School District	21.94
98. Caro Community Schools	21.88
99. Homer Community School District	21.88
100. Clinton Community Schools	21.88
Centreville Public Schools	21.88
Kent City Community Schools	21.85
Mason County Central Schools	21.80
Waterford School District	21.73
Gull Lake Community Schools	21.69
Kenowa Hills Public Schools	21.69
Saranac Community Schools	21.65
Hamilton Community Schools	21.62
Sandusky Community School District	21.62
Northview Public Schools	21.46
Paramount Charter Academy	21.36
North Branch Area Schools	21.35
Linden Community Schools	21.21
East Grand Rapids Public Schools	21.00
Allegan Public Schools	21.00
Whitehall District Schools	20.81
Bad Axe Public Schools	20.69
Thornapple Kellogg School District	20.59
Swan Valley School District	20.59
Bangor Township Schools	20.43
Pine River Area Schools	20.43
Belding Area School District	20.42
NICE Community School District	20.20
East Jackson Community Schools	20.16
Flat Rock Community Schools	20.11
St. Johns Public Schools	20.09
Colon Community School District	20.00
Quincy Community Schools	19.69
Grandville Public Schools	19.56
West Iron County Public Schools	19.48
Vandercook Lake Public Schools	19.33
Cedar Springs Public Schools	19.28
Bullock Creek School District	19.16
Sault Ste. Marie Area Schools	19.14
Croswell-Lexington Community Schools	19.10